
 

 

SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Position Remarks Rank 

 Kneeling 88 

 Standing 87 

266   Prone 91 APLE AGOT György 60 3318 18  1 

 Kneeling 87 

 Standing 84 

266   Prone 95 THLK BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 3324 24  2 

 Kneeling 90 

 Standing 83 

263   Prone 90 EPLE VASAS Gábor 89 3323 23  3 

 Kneeling 91 

 Standing 74 

262   Prone 97 APLE FARKAS István 56 3314 14  4 

 Kneeling 89 

 Standing 79 

262   Prone 94 ÉCS 

LK 

TÓTH Ádám 89 3317 17  5 

 Kneeling 86 

 Standing 80 

259   Prone 93 APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 3315 15  6 

 Kneeling 87 

 Standing 77 

257   Prone 93 FSLK SOÓS Tibor 59 3319 19  7 

 Kneeling 82 

 Standing 73 

248   Prone 93 THLK BONCSÉR Attila 76 3322 22  8 

 Kneeling 75 

 Standing 78 

246   Prone 93 ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 3313 13  9 

 Kneeling 80 

 Standing 54 

228   Prone 94 ÉCS 

LK 

PULAI Tamás 80 3312 12  10 

 Kneeling 79 

 Standing 50 

221   Prone 92 ÉCS 

LK 

TÓTH Sándor 66 3321 21  11 

 Kneeling 72 

 Standing 44 

207   Prone 91 THLK BEREGI Zoltán 68 3310 10  12 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend D1B0F86E 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Remarks Rank 

 
  787-12x  1 APLE 281 

 Kneeling 88 

 Standing 87 

266   Prone 91 AGOT György 60 3318   

 Kneeling 91 

 Standing 74 

262   Prone 97 FARKAS István 56 3314   

 Kneeling 86 

 Standing 80 

259   Prone 93 SZALAI Mihály 72 3315   

 
  721-  5x  2 THLK 279 

 Kneeling 87 

 Standing 84 

266   Prone 95 BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 3324   

 Kneeling 82 

 Standing 73 

248   Prone 93 BONCSÉR Attila 76 3322   

 Kneeling 72 

 Standing 44 

207   Prone 91 BEREGI Zoltán 68 3310   

 
  711-14x  3 Écs LK 280 

 Kneeling 89 

 Standing 79 

262   Prone 94 TÓTH Ádám 89 3317   

 Kneeling 80 

 Standing 54 

228   Prone 94 PULAI Tamás 80 3312   

 Kneeling 79 

 Standing 50 

221   Prone 92 TÓTH Sándor 66 3321   

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 921676E2 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

  

1 2 3 

292   APLE FARKAS István 56 3120 20 APLE  1 95 98 99 

291   APLE AGOT György 60 3218 18 APLE  2 98 97 96 

287   THLK BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 3111 11 THLK  3 96 97 94 

286   MLK ÓZD PINTÉR László 61 3211 11   4 93 96 97 

285   ZLK CZIZEL Károly 57 3124 24 ZLK  5 97 96 92 

283   ZLK FARKAS Ferenc 65 3109 9 ZLK  6 93 96 94 

283   ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 3122 22   7 95 95 93 

282   APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 3123 23 APLE  8 91 96 95 

282   FSLK SOÓS Tibor 59 3113 13   9 92 99 91 

281   EPLE VASAS Gábor 89 3108 8   10 94 94 93 

280   ÉCS LK TÓTH Ádám 89 3115 15 Écs LK  11 96 93 91 

279   THLK BONCSÉR Attila 76 3208 8 THLK  12 94 89 96 

279   PSLENK SZOBOLICS János 61 3118 18 PSLENK  13 90 97 92 

278   PSLENK HARSÁNYI Bálint 93 3126 26   14 93 90 95 

278   FSLK VARGA Gábor 75 3220 20   15 99 90 89 

278   SPLE SÓGORKA Károly 63 3209 9   16 92 98 88 

277   PSLENK HORVÁTH Károly 50 3117 17 PSLENK  17 94 90 93 

276   APLE SIPKA Péter 58 3114 14   18 93 91 92 

275   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándor 66 3119 19 Écs LK  19 91 91 93 

273   ZLK DR. GARTAI Imre 53 3222 22 ZLK  20 93 90 90 

272   ÉCS LK PULAI Tamás 80 3213 13 Écs LK  21 94 91 87 

271   THLK BEREGI Zoltán 68 3116 16 THLK  22 88 92 91 

270   PSLENK OBERMAIER Nándor 54 3212 12 PSLENK  23 89 89 92 

267   ZLK DEÁK Lajos 63 3110 10   24 84 91 92 

265   VSE OSKOLÁS Imre 57 3112 12 VSE  25 84 89 92 

263   VSE OSKOLÁS Csaba 98 3125 25   26 82 90 91 

260   VSE IFJ. OSKOLÁS Imre 88 3121 21 VSE  27 88 88 84 

256   MVSE HUSZTI Róbert 69 3217 17   28 83 91 82 

253   VSE FEKETE Gergely 95 3221 21 VSE  29 76 89 88 

231   VSE HINKEL Zoltán 68 3216 16   30 84 76 71 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 86F909CF 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  865  1 APLE 865 284 291 290 

292   FARKAS István 56 3120   95 98 99 

291   AGOT György 60 3218   98 97 96 

282   SZALAI Mihály 72 3123   91 96 95 

 
  841  2 ZLK 841 283 282 276 

285   CZIZEL Károly 57 3124   97 96 92 

283   FARKAS Ferenc 65 3109   93 96 94 

273   DR. GARTAI Imre 53 3222   93 90 90 

 
  837  3 THLK 837 278 278 281 

287   BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 3111   96 97 94 

279   BONCSÉR Attila 76 3208   94 89 96 

271   BEREGI Zoltán 68 3116   88 92 91 

 
  827  4 Écs LK 827 281 275 271 

280   TÓTH Ádám 89 3115   96 93 91 

275   TÓTH Sándor 66 3119   91 91 93 

272   PULAI Tamás 80 3213   94 91 87 

 
  826  5 PSLENK 826 273 276 277 

279   SZOBOLICS János 61 3118   90 97 92 

277   HORVÁTH Károly 50 3117   94 90 93 

270   OBERMAIER Nándor 54 3212   89 89 92 

 
  778  6 VSE 778 248 266 264 

265   OSKOLÁS Imre 57 3112   84 89 92 

260   IFJ. OSKOLÁS Imre 88 3121   88 88 84 

253   FEKETE Gergely 95 3221   76 89 88 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend D373D090 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/

Team 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

280   APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 3224 24  1 98 93 89 

278   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándorné 68 3228 28  2 88 94 96 

276   PSLEN

K 

PAPP Józsefné 55 3225 25  3 94 92 90 

273   PSLEN

K 

PAPP Bernadett 83 3127 27  4 88 92 93 

270   PSLEN
K 

DEÁK Ferencné 71 3223 23  5 87 91 92 

269   VSE NAGY Renáta 79 3226 26  6 87 91 91 

211   VSE FARAGÓ Zoltánné 57 3227 27  7 79 65 67 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 1B404B17 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  819  1 PSLENK 819 269 275 275 

276   PAPP Józsefné 55 3225   94 92 90 

273   PAPP Bernadett 83 3127   88 92 93 

270   DEÁK Ferencné 71 3223   87 91 92 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend A5F93724 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PISZTOLY Junior Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 
Stage 

Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 181.8 
 

  9.2   8.4   9.6   9.5   9.8 10.0   9.7 

  9.7   7.7   9.9   9.5   7.2 10.3   8.5 

 162.9 146.8 127.3 108.3 91.3 71.0 
 

  8.7   9.0 

  8.3   9.5 

  7.9   9.4 

52.8 27.9 KSI SE CSURI 
Tamás 95 

3316 1 

 175.6 
 

  6.8   7.3   8.2   8.8   8.3   9.0 10.3 

10.3   7.8   9.4   8.8   9.0   8.2   9.8 

 158.5 143.4 125.8 108.2 90.9 73.7 
 

  7.8   9.3 

  8.5 10.6 

  8.6   8.8 

53.6 28.7 KSI SE NAGY 

Máté 99 
3311 2 

 157.7 
 

   7.8   7.4 10.4   9.2   9.0   9.6 

   9.5   9.9   8.3   7.1   8.1   8.0 

  140.4 123.1 104.4 88.1 71.0 
 

  9.6 10.0 

  8.9   7.9 

  7.6   9.4 

53.4 27.3 UTE KALMÁR 
Tamás 95 

3312 3 

 135.0 
 

    7.1   7.8   8.0   8.3   8.9 

  10.2   9.2   8.8   9.8 10.4 

   117.7 100.7 83.9 65.8 
 

  7.7   8.6 

  7.7   8.6 

  8.7   5.2 

46.5 22.4 GYLK ERŐS 
Hunor 00 

3320 4 

 116.1 
 

     8.5   8.7   8.3   7.1 

     8.8   6.4   8.3   9.4 

    98.8 83.7 67.1 
 

  9.9   6.9 

  8.9   8.9 

  8.0   8.0 

50.6 23.8 NYPLE AGÁRDY 

Vilmos 99 
3317 5 

 96.8 
 

      9.6 10.1   8.3 

      8.3   9.9   9.3 

     78.9 58.9 
 

  5.6   6.8 

  7.3   7.0 

  6.9   7.7 

41.3 21.5 UTE SIMON 
Bence 99 

3318 6 

 70.8 
 

       8.2   6.0 

       8.1   4.3 

      54.5 
 

  9.9   6.7 

  4.8   7.4 

  9.9   5.5 

44.2 19.6 UTE BORBÉLY 
Levente 96 

3314 7 

 50.6 
 

        6.0 

        3.6 

       
 

  5.6   9.6 

  2.8   7.2 

  7.8   8.0 

41.0 24.8 KSI SE EGRI 

Mihály 96 
3319 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 66C54D53 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PISZTOLY Junior Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

527-4x QF  KSI SE CSURI Tamás 95 3316 16  1 89 87 87 84 90 90 

509-7x QF  KSI SE NAGY Máté 99 3311 11  2 85 87 86 90 83 78 

505-5x QF  UTE KALMÁR Tamás 95 3312 12  3 86 83 87 88 83 78 

501-6x QF  NYPL

E 

AGÁRDY Vilmos 99 3317 17  4 85 85 80 84 87 80 

497-4x QF  UTE SIMON Bence 99 3318 18  5 86 75 79 86 87 84 

477-1x QF  GYLK ERŐS Hunor 00 3320 20  6 75 88 80 81 78 75 

469-1x QF  KSI SE EGRI Mihály 96 3319 19  7 74 76 83 78 76 82 

463-4x QF  UTE BORBÉLY Levente 96 3314 14  8 73 70 78 77 89 76 

460-2x   GYLK PRAUER Donát 00 3315 15  9 78 82 77 75 84 64 

390-0x   GYLK SZIJÁRTÓ Máté 00 3322 22  10 74 63 51 65 63 74 

389-0x   GYLK BENDE Gergő 01 3323 23  11 41 65 67 71 74 71 

356-0x   MVSE BÉNYEI Bálint 97 3321 21  12 59 63 58 62 51 63 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 43ED812C 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PISZTOLY Junior Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1505-12x  1 KSI SE 248 250 256 252 249 250 

527-4x   CSURI Tamás 95 3316   89 87 87 84 90 90 

509-7x   NAGY Máté 99 3311   85 87 86 90 83 78 

469-1x   EGRI Mihály 96 3319   74 76 83 78 76 82 

 
  1465-13x  2 UTE 245 228 244 251 259 238 

505-5x   KALMÁR Tamás 95 3312   86 83 87 88 83 78 

497-4x   SIMON Bence 99 3318   86 75 79 86 87 84 

463-4x   BORBÉLY Levente 96 3314   73 70 78 77 89 76 

 
  1327-  3x  3 GYLK 227 233 208 221 225 213 

477-1x   ERŐS Hunor 00 3320   75 88 80 81 78 75 

460-2x   PRAUER Donát 00 3315   78 82 77 75 84 64 

390-0x   SZIJÁRTÓ Máté 00 3322   74 63 51 65 63 74 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 481681A9 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SUN 27 SEP 2015 

50m PISZTOLY Mozgáskorlátozott 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

514-6x   KVSE IFJ. GURISATTI Gyula 66 3326 26  1 83 87 84 83 91 86 

467-3x   SZPLE MAGYAR László 75 3325 25  2 81 72 67 80 82 85 

424-2x   MTLE DÖME István 54 3324 24  3 58 69 76 73 78 70 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 45F2D74D 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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